Jigsaw- Babysitting Nanny Placement Ratecard
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Nanny Placement Ratecard

Nanny hours of work Standard Placement Fee @ Placement fee

For Non-Members J for Existing
Members

5 days per week £1,995 £1,500

4 days per week £1,995 £1,500

3 days per week £1,295 £975

2 days per week £895 £675

1 day per week £495 £400

Temp placements £95 per week £75 per week

Notes: Jigsaw Babysitting aims to be consistent with placement fees from other reputable nanny
agencies. These are either based on 3 weeks of nanny’s salary or a comparable flat commission paid
to the placement agency. The market standard is a £2,000 introduction fee although this can be

more.

We offer a ¢25% discount to parents who are existing members of our babysitting service on
standard nanny placement fees.

If it doesn’t work out

We want our parents to be delighted with our service so in the unlikely event it doesn’t work out
during the probation period (the first eight weeks) we’ll take every step possible to replace your
nanny. If you do not wish to have a replacement, or we are unable to find a suitable one, then we
offer refunds on the placement fee. Refunds are based on a sliding scale depending on time in post
and designed to be significantly more generous than other agencies.

Time of employment Refund
Less than 1 week 90%
Up to 2 weeks 85%
Up to 3 weeks 75%
Up to 4 weeks 60%
Up to 5 weeks 50%
Up to 6 weeks 40%
Up to 7 weeks 30%
Up to 8 weeks 25%

The small print: Based on time from commencement of duties to termination. Provided invoice paid within 10
days of receipt and Jigsaw Babysitting notified in writing within 7 days of termination.



